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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Lunn163
Sterling Gym

9.325 9.200 9.4509.275 37.250
3 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Croft167
Sterling Gym

8.750 9.000 9.0009.425 36.175
9T 3 2 5 2 

2 

Sasha Cross162
Sterling Gym

9.250 8.500 8.9509.075 35.775
4 11 5 7 3 

3 

Nova Staruk164
Sterling Gym

9.350 8.300 9.2008.700 35.550
2 12 9 2T 4 

4 

Shannen Salamon161
Thompsons

8.900 8.050 9.2009.275 35.425
6 13 3T 2T 5 

5 

Kyleigh Pierce168
Sterling Gym

8.750 8.700 9.0258.650 35.125
9T 5T 11 4 6 

6 

Carly James165
Sterling Gym

8.250 8.850 8.9009.050 35.050
15 4 6 8 7 

7 

Sophia Egan173
Nashoba

9.400 8.650 8.9758.000 35.025
1 7T 15 6 8 

8 

Jessica Wilda160
Thompsons

8.850 8.550 8.4008.950 34.750
7 9T 7 12T 9 

9 

Kelly Mcguinness170
Nashoba

8.800 8.650 8.7008.500 34.650
8 7T 12 11 10 

10 

Nina Scaramucci171
Nashoba

8.200 8.550 8.8008.800 34.350
16 9T 8 9T 11 

11 

Jessica Gould172
Nashoba

8.650 7.950 8.8008.200 33.600
12 14 14 9T 12 

12 

Katerina Beck169
Nashoba

8.300 8.700 7.8008.450 33.250
14 5T 13 15 13 

13 

Jordyn Vandergrift159
Thompsons

8.700 7.750 7.7508.675 32.875
11 15 10 16 14 

14 

Liana Kenney158
Thompsons

8.425 7.600 8.4007.500 31.925
13 16 16 12T 15 

15 

Alexandria Rousseau157
Thompsons

8.150 7.550 7.8507.000 30.550
17 17 17 14 16 

16 

Rose Bailey166
Sterling Gym

9.100 9.275 0.0009.500 27.875
5 1 1 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sterling A cademy  of Gymnastics


